
1 26 Piñeiro Fiel, Manuel C. A. CAMBADOS - SEGUROS NOVAL 1:11:42 4:28 M 1 SENIOR 1
2 113 Guerra Magan, Oscar C. A. CAMBADOS - SEGUROS NOVAL 1:11:58 4:29 M 2 MASTER 2 1
3 68 OUBIÑA FALCÓN, MAXI C. A. CAMBADOS - SEGUROS NOVAL 1:12:49 4:33 M 3 MASTER 1 1
4 79 Vecino Rey, Pablo TRIBU TRAIL 1:13:55 4:37 M 4 MASTER 1 2
5 8 Castro Fernández, Ander Run Run Monterroso 1:15:46 4:44 M 5 SENIOR 2
6 115 Illodo Lado, Sergio CDM VÉRTICE 1:15:46 4:44 M 6 MASTER 2 2
7 97 Conde Barreiro, Daniel Club Atletismo Outes 1:17:23 4:50 M 7 MASTER 2 3
8 138 Pouso Vidal, Lucas C. A. CAMBADOS - SEGUROS NOVAL 1:17:31 4:50 M 8 MASTER 2 4
9 66 Mayo Agrafojo, Marcos CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA 1:17:57 4:52 M 9 MASTER 1 3
10 135 Pereira Gutiérrez, Emilio José TRIBU TRAIL 1:18:11 4:53 M 10 MASTER 2 5
11 92 CAROU CARRIL, ALBERTO CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO 1:18:16 4:53 M 11 MASTER 2 6
12 69 Parcero Espiño, Miguel PANDILLA DE VAGOS 1:18:22 4:53 M 12 MASTER 1 4
13 45 Anllo Rivera, Gerardo Acade 1:18:36 4:54 M 13 MASTER 1 5
14 80 Vicente Diaz, Jorge CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA 1:18:37 4:54 M 14 MASTER 1 6
15 57 Fresnedo Arias, Óscar Independiente 1:19:06 4:56 M 15 MASTER 1 7
16 178 González Adán, Manuel PANDILLA DE VAGOS 1:19:28 4:57 M 16 MASTER 3 1
17 21 Mato Couso, Manuel Asociación Deportiva Cerne 1:20:03 5:00 M 17 SENIOR 3
18 129 Oubiña Dios, Francisco Ramon C. A. CAMBADOS - SEGUROS NOVAL 1:20:14 5:00 M 18 MASTER 2 7
19 106 Garcia Gomez, Esteban CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA 1:20:59 5:03 M 19 MASTER 2 8
20 78 Vázquez Fernández, José Antonio S.A.Trega-Tomiño 1:21:07 5:04 M 20 MASTER 1 8
21 17 Iglesias Amores, Miguel CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA 1:21:14 5:04 M 21 SENIOR 4
22 22 Ortega Rojo, Javier C. D. La Zancada de Torredonjimeno 1:21:18 5:04 M 22 SENIOR 5
23 162 Vidal González, José Antonio CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA 1:21:27 5:05 M 23 MASTER 2 9
24 125 Monteagudo Rodriguez, Sergio Toxos&birras 1:21:32 5:05 M 24 MASTER 2 10
25 166 Zarauza beiras, Alvaro CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA 1:21:36 5:05 M 25 MASTER 2 11
26 110 Gendre Fernández, Javier CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA 1:21:59 5:07 M 26 MASTER 2 12
27 202 Vázquez Tourón, Antonio SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO 1:22:17 5:08 M 27 MASTER 3 2
28 145 Rodríguez Fernández, Julio TRIBU TRAIL 1:22:31 5:09 M 28 MASTER 2 13
29 15 González Piñeiro, Carlos C. A. CAMBADOS - SEGUROS NOVAL 1:22:43 5:10 M 29 SENIOR 6
30 95 CIGUENZA GESTOSO, JOSE Independiente 1:23:36 5:13 M 30 MASTER 2 14

IV Trail e Andaina Ribeiras do Tambre
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31 127 Moure Andrade, Alberto Independiente 1:23:36 5:13 M 31 MASTER 2 15
32 50 Choren Sanmartin, Felipe PANDILLA DE VAGOS 1:23:49 5:14 M 32 MASTER 1 9
33 169 Barreiro Cordeiro, Javier NOSPORTLIMIT 1:23:52 5:14 M 33 MASTER 3 3
34 65 Mas, Samuel Independiente 1:24:15 5:15 M 34 MASTER 1 10
35 11 Chas Álvarez, David Independiente 1:24:47 5:17 M 35 SENIOR 7
36 62 IGLESIAS VIGO, JAVIER TRIBU TRAIL 1:25:13 5:19 M 36 MASTER 1 11
37 140 RAÑA VILLASENIN, FELIPE Independiente 1:25:22 5:20 M 37 MASTER 2 16
38 86 Besteiro Dono, Juan Independiente 1:25:30 5:20 M 38 MASTER 2 17
39 85 BATISTA BONILLA, JUAN JOSÉ CAVELANZ 1:25:35 5:20 M 39 MASTER 2 18
40 71 Pérez Muros, Sebastián Serres Runners 1:25:36 5:20 M 40 MASTER 1 12
41 44 Andrade Rama, Dani Andrade CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA 1:26:00 5:22 M 41 MASTER 1 13
42 90 Calero fernandez, José manuel CLUB ATLETISMO LOUSAME 1:26:33 5:24 M 42 MASTER 2 19
43 121 Marcote Lago, Juan TRIBU TRAIL 1:26:45 5:25 M 43 MASTER 2 20
44 7 Carballo Pérez, Miguel Independiente 1:26:58 5:26 M 44 SENIOR 8
45 43 Abeledo Tarrio, Jose Toxos&birras 1:27:12 5:26 M 45 MASTER 1 14
46 61 Gesto Suárez, Daniel BJ RUNNING TEAM 1:27:14 5:27 M 46 MASTER 1 15
47 199 Rosende brea, Jose C.A.I. A Estrada 1:27:57 5:29 M 47 MASTER 3 4
48 163 Vieites Rodríguez, Manuel OS ESFOLA ARRÓS 1:28:26 5:31 M 48 MASTER 2 21
49 54 Espiño Pereira, Francisco SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO 1:28:26 5:31 M 49 MASTER 1 16
50 2 Alvarez Bouzas, Alberto Club Atletismo Tambre 1:29:13 5:34 M 50 SENIOR 9
51 9 Castro Frecha, Bruno BJ RUNNING TEAM 1:29:16 5:34 M 51 SENIOR 10
52 120 López Baleirón, Edgar Manuel S. D. Barbantia Roda 1:29:32 5:35 M 52 MASTER 2 22
53 84 Barroso Pérez, Bea Club Atletismo Noia 1:30:00 5:37 F 1 MASTER 2 1
54 123 Martínez Carregal, Fran Real Aeroclub de Santiago 1:30:05 5:37 M 53 MASTER 2 23
55 155 Sueiro Iglesias, Esteban CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA 1:30:07 5:37 M 54 MASTER 2 24
56 25 Pérez Saborido, Imanol BJ RUNNING TEAM 1:30:09 5:38 M 55 SENIOR 11
57 117 Lareo Creo, Daniel TRIBU TRAIL 1:30:11 5:38 M 56 MASTER 2 25
58 81 Vittori romero, Luís Miguel Club hercules termaria 1:30:34 5:39 M 57 MASTER 1 17
59 14 Framiñán Lamazares, Camilo PANDILLA DE VAGOS 1:30:57 5:41 M 58 SENIOR 12
60 109 Garrido Lorenzo, Felipe Independiente 1:31:01 5:41 M 59 MASTER 2 26
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61 158 Torre Soengas, Abraham verxel Nutrición Deportiva 1:31:19 5:42 M 60 MASTER 2 27
62 49 Cepeda, David Independiente 1:31:35 5:43 M 61 MASTER 1 18
63 161 Vazquez, Txema Independiente 1:31:52 5:44 M 62 MASTER 2 28
64 105 Figueiras Vicente, Alberto C. A. CAMBADOS - SEGUROS NOVAL 1:32:02 5:45 M 63 MASTER 2 29
65 186 Martínez haynes, Enrique Independiente 1:32:09 5:45 M 64 MASTER 3 5
66 39 Suarez pouso, Jacinto Independiente 1:32:10 5:45 M 65 SENIOR 13
67 160 Varela Vázquez, Guillermo +QTRAIL Mallorca 1:32:14 5:45 M 66 MASTER 2 30
68 88 Bustelo, Julio Independiente 1:32:23 5:46 M 67 MASTER 2 31
69 98 CONDE CASTELAO, OSCAR Independiente 1:32:46 5:47 M 68 MASTER 2 32
70 133 Peña Gavilán, Carlos Independiente 1:32:52 5:48 M 69 MASTER 2 33
71 124 Martinez Dopazo, Jose Independiente 1:33:06 5:49 M 70 MASTER 2 34
72 134 Peón Santome, Lucía PANDILLA DE VAGOS 1:33:54 5:52 F 2 MASTER 2 2
73 114 Ibáñez Pereiro, Aitor Independiente 1:34:08 5:52 M 71 MASTER 2 35
74 144 rivasbeisjavier, javier Independiente 1:34:10 5:53 M 72 MASTER 2 36
75 192 Porto Novo, Santiago Esfolaarros 1:34:14 5:53 M 73 MASTER 3 6
76 131 Parada Miniño, Jesús Manuel Independiente 1:35:11 5:56 M 74 MASTER 2 37
77 141 Regueiro Fraga, Xesús Independiente 1:35:37 5:58 M 75 MASTER 2 38
78 32 RIVERA VALVERDE, JUAN MIGUEL Independiente 1:35:57 5:59 M 76 SENIOR 14
79 47 Camean Bao, Alexandre Club Montaña Coruña 1:36:31 6:01 M 77 MASTER 1 19
80 74 Sayáns Amo, Iago Independiente 1:36:36 6:02 M 78 MASTER 1 20
81 154 Suárez Giadás, Javier PANDILLA DE VAGOS 1:37:17 6:04 M 79 MASTER 2 39
82 33 Romero Sendón, Santiago Serres Runners 1:37:17 6:04 M 80 SENIOR 15
83 19 Lestayo Garcia, Alain Independiente 1:38:15 6:08 M 81 SENIOR 16
84 94 Casal Santos, Marcos Independiente 1:38:17 6:08 M 82 MASTER 2 40
85 60 García Vaamonde, Camilo Independiente 1:38:31 6:09 M 83 MASTER 1 21
86 96 Cobas reboiras, Carlos Independiente 1:38:41 6:10 M 84 MASTER 2 41
87 35 Ruiz lorenzo, Gonzalo BJ RUNNING TEAM 1:39:05 6:11 M 85 SENIOR 17
88 41 Vargas sanz, Edgar BJ RUNNING TEAM 1:39:05 6:11 M 86 SENIOR 18
89 100 de la Fuente Iglesias, Eva CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA 1:39:06 6:11 F 3 MASTER 2 3
90 12 Domínguez Rodríguez, Francisco Independiente 1:39:32 6:13 M 87 SENIOR 19
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91 201 Trigo bao, Manuel Independiente 1:39:33 6:13 M 88 MASTER 3 7
92 29 Quintela Casal, Lucía CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO 1:39:35 6:13 F 4 SENIOR 1
93 152 Soneira Reboredo, Óscar Independiente 1:39:36 6:13 M 89 MASTER 2 42
94 4 Barreiro Piñeiro, Celso Independiente 1:39:37 6:13 M 90 SENIOR 20
95 189 Otero aira, Manuel Independiente 1:39:41 6:13 M 91 MASTER 3 8
96 27 Plazas Arayo, Raquel Independiente 1:40:31 6:16 M 92 SENIOR 21
97 77 Suárez Suárez, César BJ RUNNING TEAM 1:40:35 6:17 M 93 MASTER 1 22
98 171 FERNANDEZ OLIVEIRA, JUAN Independiente 1:40:44 6:17 M 94 MASTER 3 9
99 165 Vizoso Varela, Vanesa Independiente 1:40:59 6:18 F 5 MASTER 2 4
100 59 García Rea, Fernando Independiente 1:41:30 6:20 M 95 MASTER 1 23
101 183 juncal  costa, Anton Club Atletismo Tambre 1:41:38 6:21 M 96 MASTER 3 10
102 132 Pazos Quintela, Jesus Independiente 1:41:44 6:21 M 97 MASTER 2 43
103 193 Pouso Maneiro, José Independiente 1:41:48 6:21 M 98 MASTER 3 11
104 42 Vázquez García, Ismael Independiente 1:41:48 6:21 M 99 SENIOR 22
105 101 DE NOVOA GÓMEZ, CARLOS Independiente 1:42:04 6:22 M 100 MASTER 2 44
106 34 Rosende Saez, Laura Independiente 1:42:11 6:23 F 6 SENIOR 2
107 3 Bao López, Adrián Atletas Acea de Ama 1:42:17 6:23 M 101 SENIOR 23
108 87 Blanco Pena, Fina C.D. 21 Leguas 1:42:18 6:23 F 7 MASTER 2 5
109 182 IGLESIAS VIGO, JESUS PEÑA CICLISTA JESUS MANCEBO 1:42:21 6:23 M 102 MASTER 3 12
110 16 Goyanes Souto, Adrián Independiente 1:42:24 6:23 M 103 SENIOR 24
111 72 SALVADO BERMUDEZ, CARLOS Independiente 1:42:57 6:26 M 104 MASTER 1 24
112 36 Ruiz-Calero Cabrera, Isabel BJ RUNNING TEAM 1:42:57 6:26 F 8 SENIOR 3
113 89 CAJARAVILLE DAPENA, PABLO CLUB ATLETISMO LOUSAME 1:43:06 6:26 M 105 MASTER 2 45
114 52 de la Iglesia Garcia, Daniel Independiente 1:44:06 6:30 M 106 MASTER 1 25
115 122 Martínez Ares, Luis Alberto Club Atletismo Sada Montaña 1:44:14 6:30 M 107 MASTER 2 46
116 196 Ríos Alegría, Manuel Cantina Zapata-Objetivo maratón 1:44:22 6:31 M 108 MASTER 3 13
117 30 Ríos López, Sergio Independiente 1:44:22 6:31 M 109 SENIOR 25
118 20 López Martínez, Jesús Miguel C.D. 21 Leguas 1:45:02 6:33 M 110 SENIOR 26
119 136 PEREIRAS COUTO, ÁLVARO PEREIRAS CONGELADOS 1:45:17 6:34 M 111 MASTER 2 47
120 93 Carril Boo, Cristina CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO 1:45:42 6:36 F 9 MASTER 2 6
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121 149 Sanchez Duro, Jesus CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO 1:45:42 6:36 M 112 MASTER 2 48
122 150 Sánchez Plaja, Andreina Independiente 1:45:47 6:36 F 10 MASTER 2 7
123 139 Ramos Alonso, Gabriel José Independiente 1:46:28 6:39 M 113 MASTER 2 49
124 91 Carballal Iglesias, Albert +D MONTE 1:47:06 6:41 M 114 MASTER 2 50
125 148 Salgado, Maite Toxos&birras 1:47:23 6:42 F 11 MASTER 2 8
126 194 Rial otero, Jose Luis TARTARUGAS 1:47:44 6:43 M 115 MASTER 3 14
127 111 González Suárez, Carlos Independiente 1:47:45 6:44 M 116 MASTER 2 51
128 5 Caamaño Gallardo, Elvis Independiente 1:47:49 6:44 M 117 SENIOR 27
129 102 Del Río Liboreiro, Francisco Javier Independiente 1:48:03 6:45 M 118 MASTER 2 52
130 180 Guijarro Arca, Basilio BJ RUNNING TEAM 1:48:07 6:45 M 119 MASTER 3 15
131 176 Gomez Perez, Juan Carlos BJ RUNNING TEAM 1:48:07 6:45 M 120 MASTER 3 16
132 55 Fernandez Blanco, Silvia SD COMPOSTELA ATLETISMO 1:48:07 6:45 F 12 MASTER 1 1
133 177 Gómez Viaño, José Independiente 1:48:14 6:45 M 121 MASTER 3 17
134 38 Sánchez Guerra, Sonia BJ RUNNING TEAM 1:48:21 6:46 F 13 SENIOR 4
135 112 Guardado Calvo, Monica BJ RUNNING TEAM 1:48:49 6:48 F 14 MASTER 2 9
136 82 Ageitos gude, Humberto Independiente 1:48:53 6:48 M 122 MASTER 2 53
137 63 Insua Fernández, Andrés Independiente 1:50:03 6:52 M 123 MASTER 1 26
138 67 Negreira Pouso, José Ramón Independiente 1:50:03 6:52 M 124 MASTER 1 27
139 203 Veiga Bermejo, Araceli C. A. CAMBADOS - SEGUROS NOVAL 1:50:31 6:54 F 15 MASTER 3 1
140 181 Gutierrez Vázquez, Enrique Clube Atletismo Boimorto 1:50:40 6:54 M 125 MASTER 3 18
141 126 Mosquera carnota, Juan Independiente 1:50:41 6:55 M 126 MASTER 2 54
142 184 Maneiro otero, Guillermo C. A. CAMBADOS - SEGUROS NOVAL 1:50:45 6:55 M 127 MASTER 3 19
143 204 Rodríguez Palmeiro, Manuel 1:50:45 6:55 M 128 MASTER 3 20
144 76 Souto gonzalez, Juan manuel Independiente 1:51:02 6:56 M 129 MASTER 1 28
145 159 Varela Romero, Javier Independiente 1:52:19 7:01 M 130 MASTER 2 55
146 116 Lago Louzán, David LK-Pereiriña 1:52:51 7:03 M 131 MASTER 2 56
147 168 Alvarez Portela, Joaquin Independiente 1:53:29 7:05 M 132 MASTER 3 21
148 10 Cela Boisa, Jesus CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA 1:54:43 7:10 M 133 SENIOR 28
149 31 Ríos Otero, Marcos Independiente 1:54:44 7:10 M 134 SENIOR 29
150 205 Lestido Cardama, Yago 1:54:44 7:10 M 135 SENIOR 30
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151 37 Sanchez, Alfonso Independiente 1:54:46 7:10 M 136 SENIOR 31
152 107 GARCIA LISBONA, JOSE R. Independiente 1:54:48 7:10 M 137 MASTER 2 57
153 173 García García, Carmen TARTARUGAS 1:55:46 7:14 F 16 MASTER 3 2
154 175 Gómez Morgade, Faustino Independiente 1:56:34 7:17 M 138 MASTER 3 22
155 197 RÍOS GIMÉNEZ, Adolfo Omar Clube Atletismo Boimorto 1:57:02 7:18 M 139 MASTER 3 23
156 185 Marque Millán, Ramón Gundián CDM VÉRTICE 1:58:08 7:22 M 140 MASTER 3 24
157 153 SUAREZ BERMUDEZ, FRANCISCO Independiente 1:58:40 7:24 M 141 MASTER 2 58
158 187 Moroño Arenas, Santiago Xistra 1:59:01 7:26 M 142 MASTER 3 25
159 157 Terceiro Villaseca, Ricardo C.A.I. A Estrada 1:59:42 7:28 M 143 MASTER 2 59
160 174 GINARTE VAL, MANUEL Independiente 2:01:10 7:34 M 144 MASTER 3 26
161 99 Corral Franco, Sonia DALLE GAS RUNNING TEAM 2:01:19 7:34 F 17 MASTER 2 10
162 156 Tembrás Alonso, David DALLE GAS RUNNING TEAM 2:01:20 7:34 M 145 MASTER 2 60
163 58 García Álvarez, Marcos Independiente 2:01:21 7:35 M 146 MASTER 1 29
164 195 Rial Pais, José Club Atletismo Outes 2:02:27 7:39 M 147 MASTER 3 27
165 6 Calvo Noya, Marta Independiente 2:06:50 7:55 F 18 SENIOR 5
166 118 LEMA SENDÓN, SANDRA Independiente 2:07:14 7:57 F 19 MASTER 2 11
167 108 GARCÍA LUEIRO, PABLO Independiente 2:07:15 7:57 M 148 MASTER 2 61
168 130 outeiral baleiron, catalina BJ RUNNING TEAM 2:10:00 8:07 F 20 MASTER 2 12
169 179 gonzalez yañez, francisco BJ RUNNING TEAM 2:10:00 8:07 M 149 MASTER 3 28
170 191 Parra Cuellas, Victor CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO 2:14:33 8:24 M 150 MASTER 3 29
171 142 Rey da silva, Dolores CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO 2:14:33 8:24 F 21 MASTER 2 13
172 188 Mougán Domínguez, Mabel Independiente 2:14:33 8:24 F 22 MASTER 3 3
173 13 Fernández López, Antía BJ RUNNING TEAM 2:14:34 8:24 F 23 SENIOR 6
174 172 FERREIRO CAMPOS, MIGUEL Independiente 2:14:52 8:25 M 151 MASTER 3 30
175 151 Servia Mandome, Jonathan Independiente 2:15:45 8:29 M 152 MASTER 2 62
176 46 CABANAS PRADA, CRISTINA CDM VÉRTICE 2:18:17 8:38 F 24 MASTER 1 2
177 70 Pazos Nimo, Beatriz Furancho deportivo 2:36:57 9:48 F 25 MASTER 1 3
178 119 Limi, Javi AD MONTEBRONDO 2:48:55 10:33 M 153 MASTER 2 63
179 190 Parada Fernandez, jesus Independiente 2:48:56 10:33 M 154 MASTER 3 31
180 75 Sedofeito, Ruth BJ RUNNING TEAM 2:53:50 10:51 F 26 MASTER 1 4

IV Trail e Andaina Ribeiras do Tambre
CLASIFICACIÓN
PTO DOR NOMBRE CLUB T.OFICIAL RITMO SEX P. SEX CAT P. CAT

6



Total: 180
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CLASIFICACIÓN EQUIPOS

PTO DOR NOMBRE CLUB T.OFICIAL SEX CAT

1. C. A. CAMBADOS - SEGUROS NOVAL

1 26 Piñeiro Fiel, Manuel C. A. CAMBADOS - SEGUROS NOVAL 1:11:42 M SENIOR

2 113 Guerra Magan, Oscar C. A. CAMBADOS - SEGUROS NOVAL 1:11:58 M MASTER 2

3 68 OUBIÑA FALCÓN, MAXI C. A. CAMBADOS - SEGUROS NOVAL 1:12:49 M MASTER 1

8 138 Pouso Vidal, Lucas C. A. CAMBADOS - SEGUROS NOVAL 1:17:31 M MASTER 2

18 129 Oubiña Dios, Francisco Ramon C. A. CAMBADOS - SEGUROS NOVAL 1:20:14 M MASTER 2

29 15 González Piñeiro, Carlos C. A. CAMBADOS - SEGUROS NOVAL 1:22:43 M SENIOR

TOTAL 61

PTO DOR NOMBRE CLUB T.OFICIAL SEX CAT

2. CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA SANTIAGO

9 66 Mayo Agrafojo, Marcos CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA SANTIAGO 1:17:57 M MASTER 1

14 80 Vicente Diaz, Jorge CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA SANTIAGO 1:18:37 M MASTER 1

19 106 Garcia Gomez, Esteban CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA SANTIAGO 1:20:59 M MASTER 2

21 17 Iglesias Amores, Miguel CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA SANTIAGO 1:21:14 M SENIOR

23 162 Vidal González, José Antonio CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA SANTIAGO 1:21:27 M MASTER 2

25 166 Zarauza beiras, Alvaro CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA SANTIAGO 1:21:36 M MASTER 2

TOTAL 111

PTO DOR NOMBRE CLUB T.OFICIAL SEX CAT

3. TRIBU TRAIL

4 79 Vecino Rey, Pablo TRIBU TRAIL 1:13:55 M MASTER 1

10 135 Pereira Gutiérrez, Emilio José TRIBU TRAIL 1:18:11 M MASTER 2

28 145 Rodríguez Fernández, Julio TRIBU TRAIL 1:22:31 M MASTER 2

36 62 IGLESIAS VIGO, JAVIER TRIBU TRAIL 1:25:13 M MASTER 1

43 121 Marcote Lago, Juan TRIBU TRAIL 1:26:45 M MASTER 2

57 117 Lareo Creo, Daniel TRIBU TRAIL 1:30:11 M MASTER 2

TOTAL 178



CLASIFICACIÓN EQUIPOS

PTO DOR NOMBRE CLUB T.OFICIAL SEX CAT

4. PANDILLA DE VAGOS

12 69 Parcero Espiño, Miguel PANDILLA DE VAGOS 1:18:22 M MASTER 1

16 178 González Adán, Manuel PANDILLA DE VAGOS 1:19:28 M MASTER 3

32 50 Choren Sanmartin, Felipe PANDILLA DE VAGOS 1:23:49 M MASTER 1

59 14 Framiñán Lamazares, Camilo PANDILLA DE VAGOS 1:30:57 M SENIOR

72 134 Peón Santome, Lucía PANDILLA DE VAGOS 1:33:54 F MASTER 2

81 154 Suárez Giadás, Javier PANDILLA DE VAGOS 1:37:17 M MASTER 2

TOTAL 272

PTO DOR NOMBRE CLUB T.OFICIAL SEX CAT

5. BJ RUNNING TEAM

46 61 Gesto Suárez, Daniel BJ RUNNING TEAM 1:27:14 M MASTER 1

51 9 Castro Frecha, Bruno BJ RUNNING TEAM 1:29:16 M SENIOR

56 25 Pérez Saborido, Imanol BJ RUNNING TEAM 1:30:09 M SENIOR

87 35 Ruiz lorenzo, Gonzalo BJ RUNNING TEAM 1:39:05 M SENIOR

88 41 Vargas sanz, Edgar BJ RUNNING TEAM 1:39:05 M SENIOR

97 77 Suárez Suárez, César BJ RUNNING TEAM 1:40:35 M MASTER 1

TOTAL 425

PTO DOR NOMBRE CLUB T.OFICIAL SEX CAT

6. CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO

11 92 CAROU CARRIL, ALBERTO CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO 1:18:16 M MASTER 2

92 29 Quintela Casal, Lucía CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO 1:39:35 F SENIOR

120 93 Carril Boo, Cristina CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO 1:45:42 F MASTER 2

121 149 Sanchez Duro, Jesus CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO 1:45:42 M MASTER 2

170 191 Parra Cuellas, Victor CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO 2:14:33 M MASTER 3

171 142 Rey da silva, Dolores CLUB ATLETISMO O PINO 2:14:33 F MASTER 2

TOTAL 685



f
53 84 Barroso Pérez, Bea Club Atletismo Noia 1:30:00 5:37 F 1 MASTER 2 1
72 134 Peón Santome, Lucía PANDILLA DE VAGOS 1:33:54 5:52 F 2 MASTER 2 2
89 100 de la Fuente Iglesias, Eva CLUB DEPORTIVO BRION HYUPERSA SANTIAGO 1:39:06 6:11 F 3 MASTER 2 3
m
1 26 Piñeiro Fiel, Manuel C. A. CAMBADOS - SEGUROS NOVAL 1:11:42 4:28 M 1 SENIOR 1
2 113 Guerra Magan, Oscar C. A. CAMBADOS - SEGUROS NOVAL 1:11:58 4:29 M 2 MASTER 2 1
3 68 OUBIÑA FALCÓN, MAXI C. A. CAMBADOS - SEGUROS NOVAL 1:12:49 4:33 M 3 MASTER 1 1

Total: 6

IV Trail e Andaina Ribeiras do Tambre
PREMIACIÓN
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